Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free
General Tolerance
X. ± 0.50 X.˚ ± 5˚
.X ± 0.20 .X˚ ± 2˚
.XX ± 0.10 .XX˚ ± 1˚
Units : mm

Specifications
Rev. No. : PW10
Part Numbering System
Series
EMS23 XX 3 4
No. of Pins:
Pin (outer sleeve) Plating:
3 = Tin Plated
Clip Plating:
4 = Gold Plated
Contacts
Dimension mm
Type
A B
06 5.08 7.62
Without
Bar
08 7.62 10.16
10 10.16 12.70
12 12.70 15.24
14 15.24 17.78
16 17.78 20.32
18 20.32 22.86
With Bar
20 22.86 25.40
22 25.40 27.94
24 27.94 30.48
28 33.02 35.56
32 38.10 40.64